


   
  
 

VALLEY CAMPUS 
2020-2021 SCHOOL CALENDAR 
 

Semester 1:  August 13, 2020 – December 18, 2020 
Semester 2:  January 4, 2021 – June 1, 2021 

 
June 2020 

Wed, Jun 3   Spring Term Ends 
Thu, Jun 4   Extended School Year (ESY) Begins 

 
July 2020 
 Wed, Jul 15   Extended School Year (ESY) Ends 
 Thu, Jul 16 – Fri, Aug 7 Summer Break (closed) 
  
August 2020 
 Thu, Jul 16 – Fri, Aug 7 Summer Break (closed) 
 Mon, Aug 10 – Wed, Aug 12 Staff Training Days 
 Thu, Aug 13   Fall Term Begins 
 
September 2020 

Mon, Sep 7   Labor Day Holiday (closed) 
 
October 2020 

ALL DAYS IN SESSION 
 
November 2020 

Wed, Nov 11   Veterans Day Holiday (closed) 
Mon, Nov 23 – Fri, Nov 27  Thanksgiving Break (closed) 

 
December 2020 

Fri, Dec 18   Fall Term Ends 
Mon, Dec 21 – Fri, Jan 4 Winter Break (closed)   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

  
 

VALLEY CAMPUS 
2020-2021 SCHOOL CALENDAR  
 
January 2021 

Mon, Dec 21 – Fri, Jan 4 Winter Break (closed)   
Tue, Jan 5   Spring Term Begins 
Mon, Jan 18   Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (closed)  

 
February 2021 

Fri, Feb 12 - Mon, Feb 15 Presidents Day Holiday (closed) 
  

March 2021 
Mon, Mar 1   Staff Training Day 

 
April 2021 

Fri, Apr 2   Cesar Chavez Day Holiday (closed) 
Mon, Apr 5 – Fri, Apr 9 Spring Break (closed) 
 

May 2021 
Mon, May 31   Memorial Day Holiday (closed) 

 
June 2021 
 Tue, Jun 1   Spring Term Ends 
 Wed, Jun 2   Extended School Year (ESY) Begins  
  
July 2021 

Mon, Jul 5   Independence Day Observed (closed) 
Wed, Jul 14   Extended School Year (ESY) Ends 
Thu, Jul 15 – Fri, Aug 6 Summer Break (closed) 
 

August 2021 
Thu, Jul 15 – Fri, Aug 6 Summer Break (closed) 
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